Note: All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
System
CPU 6th/7th gen Intel® Xeon® E3/Core™ S (formerly Skylake/Kaby Lake)
LGA1151 socket type CPU (supports TDP up to 35W)
Chipset Intel® C236 Chipset
Memory 2x DDR4 SO-DIMM Max. 64GB
(Skylake: DDR4-2133; Kaby Lake: DDR4-2400)
Graphics Xeon®: HD Graphics P530 (Skylake)/P630 (Kaby Lake)

6 4 2 1 2
AIHV-W1-i 8-bit isolated DI & 8-bit isolated DO
Ordering Information
Model Name Article Number (A/N)
AIHV-W1 Barebone System 01401
AIHV-W1-i Barebone System 01402
CPU (Optional)
6th Gen Skylake
E3-1268Lv5 Xeon® E3-1268L v5 (4 cores/8 threads, 2.4 GHz/3.4 GHz, 8MB cache, 35W TDP)
i7-6700TE Core™ i7-6700TE (4 cores/8 threads, 2.4 GHz/3.4 GHz, 8MB cache, 35W TDP)
i5-6500TE Core™ i5-6500TE (4 cores/4 threads, 2.3 GHz/3.3 GHz, 6MB cache, 35 W TDP)
i3-6100TE Core™ i3-6100TE (2 cores/4 threads, 2.7 GHz, 4MB cache, 35 W TDP)
G4400TE Pentium® G4400TE (2 cores/2 threads, 2.4 GHz, 3MB cache, 35 W TDP)
G3900TE Celeron® G3900TE (2 cores/2 threads, 2.3 GHz, 2MB cache, 35 W TDP)
7th Gen Kaby Lake
i7-7700T Core™ i7-7700T (4 cores/8 threads, 2.9 GHz/3.8 GHz, 8MB cache, 35W TDP)
i5-7500T Core™ i5-7500T (4 cores/4 threads, 2.7 GHz/3.3 GHz, 6MB cache, 35W TDP)
i3-7101TE Core™ i3-7101TE (2 cores/4 threads, 3.4 GHz, 3MB cache, 35W TDP)
Optional Accessories
Isolated Module
iDIO-8I8O 8-bit isolated DI & 8-bit isolated DO module
Packing List
Item No.
1 1x Eagle Eyes Embedded Box PC AIH
2 4x Rubber foot with 6x M3x6 screws
Other Accessories
AC-DC Power Adapter       AC-DC power adapter with pitch 5.0mm 3-pin terminal block plug
ADT-24V60-T3A 24V/60W
ADT-24V90-T3A 24V/90W
ADT-24V120-T3A 24V/120W
ADT-24V160-T3A 24V/160W
ADT-24V220-T3A 24V/220W
ADT-24V280-T3A 24V/280W
AC Power Cord H05VV-F 3G 0.75mm2, 1.8m, 250V, 10A
PCBL-B12 YP12-YC12:category B type plug, TW/JP/US/CA/TH/PH/Central America
PCBL-D03 YP03-YC12:category D type plug, CN
PCBL-D35 YP35-YC12:category D type plug, AU/NZ